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35
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3%
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35

SIGN

PP

1020

SPORTS CENTRE

COVERED OUTDOOR 
SPORTS CENTRE

(THE HANGAR)

TOILETS

FITNESS CENTRE

ROWING 
SHED

ADAMS BLOCK

McCORMACK 
BLOCK

McAULEY BLOCK

MA7 MA6 MA5

MA4

MA3 HC HC
MA2 MA1

AD6 AD5 AD4 AD3

AD2 AD1

C34 C35

C36

FT1
FT2

(FT3) FT4

FOOD 
TECHNOLOGY

ART

A1

A2
A3

A4

J1

REFLECTION 
GARDEN

PREP

MC6

MC5 HR1 MC4 MC3

MC1

MC2

Mt. SION 
TRADE TRAINING 

CENTRE

TT1 TT2 TT3

M1 M2 M3

M5M6

M4

M7

CH1 CH2 CH3

CH4

CH5
CH6

CH7HC

WA1HC

CHISOLM 
BLOCK

WA2

WA3WA4WA5

WA6WA7

MK1

WALSH 
BLOCK

HC

T

MK2
MACKILLOP 

BLOCK

MK3MK4MK5

MK6MK7

LINGIARI 
BLOCK

LI1

LI2LI3LI4LI5

LI6

HCT

AVTP

(PDA)

PERFORMING ARTS

BAND 
ROOM & 
STUDIOS

WAITING 
AREA

ADMINISTRATION

POD 1
POD 2

POD 3
COVERED 

AREA

LOYOLA CENTRE

TUCKSHOP

CHAPEL & 
LECTURE HALL

T

GOONDEEL LIBRARY

STUDENT 
SERVICES

IT

UNIFORM 
SHOP

BEERARLEM 
LIBRARY

DAMIEN BLOCK

DA4

DA3
DA5

DA6

DA1
DA2

VIDEO PROD. COVERED 
AREA

DROP OFF/ PICK UP ZONE

BUS PARKING

CARPARK

BUS PARKING

T

MANUAL ARTS

CARPARK

DROP OFF/ PICK UP ZONE

INDIGENOUS 
GARDEN

DENTAL 
VAN SITE

MAINTENANCE 
SHED

CRICKET NETS

SOLAR FIELD

POD4RI1
RI2RI3

RI4

RI5

RI6

RI7

WATERFORD
GROUND FLOOR

WATERFORD
FIRST FLOOR

STAGE

HC

T

T

DRAMA

MUSIC

MAINTENANCE ROAD

T

BOOK HIRE MAKER 
SPACE

WAITING 
AREA

RICE

(PMU)

(PDR)(PTH)

DANCE STUDIO

SPORTS FIELD

SPORTS 
COORDINATOR

STUDDENT 
RECEPTION

MAIN RECEPTION

PATHWAYS 
OFFICE

HO2HO3

HO4

HO5

HO6

HO7

HO1

POD5

HC

TIERED 
LEARNING

HOGAN


